
Level Team Sponsor Volunteer Position Phone Email

12U Softball Newfound BHOP Jennifer Carlin Head Coach 603-455-5711 ferhill11@yahoo.com

12U Softball Newfound BHOP Justin Manseau Assistant 603-455-7692 sallymanseau@gmail.com

12U Softball Newfound BHOP Kristin Gallagher Assistant 603-455-7859 krisntim.kg@gmail.com

12U Softball Newfound BHOP Sally Manseau Assistant 603-455-7612 sallymanseau@gmail.com

12U Softball Newfound Gilly's Chris Dolloff Head Coach 603-630-2406 cdolloff0455@yahoo.com

12U Softball Newfound Gilly's Matthew Kimball Head Coach 603-520-8697 matthewkimball443@yahoo.com

12U Softball Newfound Gilly's Gary Robinson Assistant 603-494-8105 gr_robinson@yahoo.com

10U Softball Newfound FSB Rob Glassett Head Coach 603-387-2443 rjglassett@gmail.com

10U Softball Newfound FSB Cory Gilmore Assistant 603-630-8466 corywgilmore1@gmail.com

10U Softball Newfound FSB Morgan Navarro Assistant 603-727-8336 morgan.l.navarro@gmail.com

10U Softball Newfound FSB Jackie Glassett Bookkeeper 603-707-6684 jackie.thompson207@gmail.com

8U Softball Pandas Credentials Administrative Services David Swain Head Coach 603-707-2763 dswforgr@gmail.com

8U Softball Pandas Credentials Administrative Services George Reynolds Assistant 603-455-2796 gfreynolds@metrocast.net

8U Softball Pandas Credentials Administrative Services Matthew Gilson Assistant 603-630-0392 mattydallis@yahoo.com

8U Softball Pumas Dunkin' Donuts Amanda Hutchins Head Coach 603-254-9607 adhutchins@plymouth.edu

8U Softball Pumas Dunkin' Donuts Catherine Masterson Assistant 603-344-4030 crimasterson@gmail.com

8U Softball Pumas Dunkin' Donuts Nate Saler Assistant 603-309-0670 nmsaler@gmail.com


